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CONTINGENT X

Posizione

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

CONCORSO

Nominativo

PARK kane eunwhee
CHEN chenxiao
CELIK deniz

DINC omer efe
JEONG juwon

DAR adnan shamim
KHAN talha amin
YERZHANULY askar
KASHIF haris

SAKR marwan

MOHAMMADPOURESFAHAN saba

ISKENDER selin
SUSUZLU yigit
OZDEMIR arda basar

DEVKOTA keshav prasad

RANASINGHA chenuka mehansith

TZEMACH maya

KALMAM mara

ATA nur

EL MAWAS tarek fadi

UZEL batu

ABU SALAH firas

PARK lena juwhee
KHOSRAVICHELOVI yasaman
SALLAK mohamed idris mustafa
BAEILASHAKI niusha

TASCI aysenur

KHAN aseem

Medicine and Surgery

TOTALE
70,8
69,7
68,4
65,4
63,2
62,2
60,3
60,3
59,5
59,3
58,3
56,5
56,3
56,1

56
55,2

55

posizione in
graduatoria generale

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

indicatore

\
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

CONCORSO

KADDAH mustafa ahmed

VANOUNOU liel

LANSAKARA [ herath mudiyanselage vin

SADAT ARDESTANI seyyedmohammad

SAVAS emir aren

KAHVECI busra nur

ABDUL WAHAB limon

GONCALVES VAZ erika

PERERA makavitage sanithi dinethra

MILNIK reut
ATES ata
KURTOGLU kayra deniz

DILBAZ selim

MAMASH abdelhakim hassan bileid

YAKARISIK oyku
RAMIREZ GURGEL kelvin
TOKDAS duru irmak
ALON-DAYAN ayana
JAVADI saba

TURAN goktay

KARA irem

- lee jun hui

MUTLU melis kubra
MIRFANI setayeshsadat
ATIA hiam

CELIK aysegul
BARADARANSALASEH sam
CANER fatma

OZEN bade

JAYAN PETER adarsh

Medicine and Surgery

493
493
48,9
48,9
488
48,1
48,1
474
473
47,1
47
47
46,8
46,3
46,2
46
45,7
452
452
45,1
44,4
44
43,9
43,7
434
433
43
43
42,9

42,9

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

CONCORSO
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KANTAS sami ege

ERINC naz

WALPOLA walpola kankanamage chanuli
MEHMOOD muhammad shariq

IMIR ahmet

SOYDEMIR beril beray
JEYAKUMAR ezhil vinu prabha
CHINORWIWA nyashadzashe gracious
KUMAR shikhar

ALTAS enfal

ZAFAR hamza

DHAKATE yogendra shivkumar

- kritika

SENGKEY rebekah fine

AL-MAMRI hanin abbas taher
MOBINI saeed

SAMARADIWAKARA rajaguru mudiyan
BHARADWALJ yashwardhan
AHMADZADEH VOSTAKOLAETI ali
JANG phuong linh

MANAVIAMIN mehran

SENTURK idil

CIVCIK nadide

GURURE gamuchirai natasha

SABERI hanieh

JUN sujin

ASHOURI ASLI fatemeh
KOLOMOISKY liam

SERIN efe anil

YILDIRIM almila

Medicine and Surgery

42,7
42,2
42,1
42,1
42
41,8
40,6
40,5
39,9
39,9
39,2
39
38,8
38,6
38,3
38,3
38,2
38,1
37,7
37,7
37,6
37,6
37,6
373
373
37,1
36,9
36,9
36,8

36,7

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
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ALMUTAWA fatema jaafar hasan moham
ES omer fatih

GOZUDELI neva

KODAN alperen berker

LEE yejin

TAKHTDAR fatemeh

AKDAS tunahan

CHETTRI aditi

UCAN hazar ekin

GUNARATHNE madawa dilshan
AYDINOGLU utku

RODRIGO bastian koralalage alexandra m
MEMON ayan asif

OKAN ayse meryem

FARZINPOUR ali

MALLA dhineshkaartik

BASIT abdul

TOCK alma

TANENBAUM lahav

LEELA MARY aleena

BEHESHTIAN niayeshsadat

RODRIGO binudhie senaya melani
HASSAN ahmed mohammed ali mohamm
GHAFFARI GOURADEL erfan

QASIM shazmeen muhammad

BILEK ibrahim

- annu

BICER burak efe

YETKIN dide nur

SAKLI hazal

Medicine and Surgery

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Pag5di 1l



CORSO

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
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CHEN keqi

YILMAZ emre kagan

PETRI davi nathaniel fontes
SUNDARAM kumar
PRADABWONGYINDEE peerawat
SENANAYAKE senanayake arachchige s
HAYAT muhammad asad

RAMOS DIAS egle beatriz

CICEKCI bilge simal

DHAKANE hrishikesh jaykisan
HASSAN muhammad zain ul

BOKHARI syed ameer qasim

SERT aysegul selis

OZER ayse sena

TORUN bade siimeyye

EZZI nouha

GUNASEGAR shan

ZAMAN zawish

EMTIAZI fatemeh

MIGUEL BARBOSA samylla
HUSEYNLI rashad

ZARGARCHI seyed ali

LOND ana carolina

KAY A berin samiye

MULIK anjali ashok

RAJAPAKSHA rajapaksha mudiyanselage
DAVE astha chirag

HETTIYADURA SILVA thenukie nimalin
MENON bhaavana rajesh

ARIYARATHNA aluthge nethmini navodi

Medicine and Surgery

28,9
28,9
28,9
28,9
28,8
28,7
28,6
28,6
28,5
28,2
27,8
27,8
27,1

27,5

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
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AZZABI melek

ANSARIFARD kiana

SENTURK elif

YASSARI sanaz

BAYAZI amirsadra

BEYAZTAS aleyna

NGANTCHOU TCHAKOUNTE monique
SSEMPIRIMA melanie namugenyi kakoo
MADHUSUDANAN lakshmi vadakoot
POLAT birsu zeynep

SENGONUL ayse zehra

SUDAIS muhammad

BIRADAR rohit vinayak

UCAR aysel cansu

1ZGI yusuf berke

TANGUREK mahir tuna

ALBOUSTANI ahmad

KETKAR ruchira manoj

FAZELI dorsa

CALIS bedriye azra

TILEV bugra emrecan

ABOU ZIED amr moutaz

MANDAVA pranathi vilekha

MALEK MOHAMMADI GALEH ghaem
KUREKCI elif nur

SATTAR mohammed farhan

TOCK yiftach

CORREA FRASSON SCAFI marcella
SAMANTA soukhini

GOODARZI farzaneh

Medicine and Surgery

27,4
27,2
27,1
27
27
26,8
26,5
26,3
26,1
25,8
25,6
25,2
25
24,7
24,6

24,3

23
22,9
22,9
22,8
22,8
22,7

22,5

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
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BARHAM rachel allison

DUSHNIK oren

BABU ashna rachel

HOSSEIN POUR niloofar

ABBAS khizer

MOHAMMADIAN mohammad mahdi
FAYAZI narges

KIROVA ela

FATIMA zara

ALKAYA mueyyed mehlika

ICEN zeynep eda

KUMARI sheena

KHALAF dimah myasar khalaf
ANSARIFARD mehrana

OZDEMIR gulsun handan

DE ALMEIDA COSTA davi eduardo

VAHIDZADEH massoumeh

UDADEWA ARACHCHIGE rayani vasan

AQUIL abdullah

NASIR shahwaiz hassan
GOSWAMI somya puri
ABDULLAH muhammad
KAWASAKI manami
FERDINANDUSZ tiarra nikoline
MAHMOOD momina
ALKADI ward

SINGH jyotsana

SHAH umber mabood
KILIC aylin

CIFTCI eylul

Medicine and Surgery

223
222

22,1

21
20,9
20,6
20,3
20,3
20,3
20,3
20,1
19,9
19,9
19,8
19,8
19,3

19

19

18,8
18,8
18,4
18,1

18

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208
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209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

CONCORSO

HALLAWA ACHCHILLAGE dilakshi san
TU ngoc lam anh
THENITHINADA mohammed nihal
OGUTCAN ayse mine

BHARTI palak

KHAN muhammad saad ali

- gurleen

KIRSHNA gaurav

GULBAHCE elif

ZAKA uswa

CALIM selin

DURU suleyman emre

YAYLA kubranur
ROUHIHAJIKHAJEHLOU zeynab
SUBASI defne

ASIF eeman
AMIRIMOGHADDAM mohammadmahdi
HAIDER abdur rahman

ZAFAR maila

KHAN abdul ghaus

BEN AISSA molka

FRANCO DE MOURA bruna
SHADI POUR danial

YILDIRIM yigit

RAZA saqlain

YADAV hritik lalbahadur
YILDIRIM senem

AMAN saud

DRIDI roua

- praneet kour

Medicine and Surgery

17,7
17,4
173
17,3
173
17
16,9
16,5
16,3
16,1
15,9
15,8
15,7
15,5
15,4
153
152
14,9
14,8
14,7
14,5
14,4
14,4
143
14,3

14

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

268
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ZINATI YAZDI mahya sadat
SIVAKUMAR thaksaran
RANI neha

UR REHMAN anas

KHAN hania

SYED thasneem

KUMAR monu

BHAN chandra

ALENCAR DA SILVA marcela
QUEIROZ DE ARAUIJO daniel
SHARMA raghu

ISIKBAS nazmiye

JUNG jinhyun

AGIRKAYA aysenur

KAYA esma

WASNIK utkarsh

EMRE zeynep betul
MEGHRAJANI vidhi anand
MANER saba mujib

KAKADE yashashree umesh
RIOS ROJAS luisa fernanda
BAKIR omer

MET-HASANI franceska
NNAMANI peace chidinma
BADBARIN masoumeh
ABDELWAHAB shahd medhat aly
BOZORGZADEH moein
ULKUMEN irmak

AMIN kavyakumar amitkumar

SOTOUDEHNIA KORANI armita

Medicine and Surgery

12,6

12,3

10,3

10,2

9,8
9,7
9,4

8,2

6,9
6,7
6,3
6,2

6,1

59
5.8
4,8

4,6

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

290
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HASSAN jala hamdi abdelhamid
VALECHHA tanvi hemantkumar
BADAWIEH tamer riyad said
ESMAEILI dorsa

SURESH jeesha

SHAIKH saddam husain magbool
AGIRKAYA idris

NGUYEN hoang bich tien
ARHAM muhammad

DARUGA nehir

MOHAMMED ijaz mohammed.m
PILDUS liron

KOLNOORKAR wedika prakash
SAS bulent

SIVAMURUGAN bhegan adhithyan
SILVA PINTO MARCAL victéria
MOZAFARI raziya
SHEIKHSHOAEI fakhteh
KAPTAN muhammed emir
BHATTACHARIEE priyanshu
KURANAGE PERERA bodhi uthpala

KANT utpal

Medicine and Surgery

4,5
4,3
4,2

>

4,2

3,6

3,1

2,8
2,6
2,4
2,4
2,2
1,8
1,7
1,1
1,1
0,9
0,9
0,7
0,5

0,1

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290
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